

Summary - Tabulation of Bids

AK EMK 2005(1) King Cove City Street Project

Bids Opened: 7/17/2007

This solicitation is cancelled in its entirety effective 8/22/2007

Schedule	Bidders		
	QAP	Knik Construction	Engineer's Estimate
Base	\$4,849,333.00	\$6,327,805.00	\$2,909,501.72
Option A	\$1,448,671.00	\$3,173,414.00	\$1,867,828.00
Option B	\$713,519.00	\$639,900.00	\$783,182.00
TOTAL	\$7,011,523.00	\$10,141,119.00	\$5,560,511.72

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

State: AK
 County: ALEUTIANS EAST
 CITY OF KING COVE

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
 By: BARBARA ALLEN
 Date: 07/17/27

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/ Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 7/20/07

NOT AWARDED - Solicitation cancelled 8/22/07

~~Contract Awarded to:~~ _____ Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING 240 W 68TH AVE ANCHORAGE, AK 99518	4,849,333.00	
KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC 6441 S AIRPARK PLACE ANCHORAGE, AK 99502	6,327,805.00	
Engineer's Estimate	2,909,501.72	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/17/07

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	ALL	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		2,675,000.00	2,675,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		725,000.00	725,000.00
15301-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	ALL	80,000.00	80,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		350,000.00	350,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45,000.00	45,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	ALL	20,000.00	20,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		12,000.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45,000.00	45,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		20,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15705-0100	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	2,882.8	10.00	28,828.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		10.00	28,828.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.00	31,710.80
15705-1500	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT WATTLE			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	822.0	10.00	8,220.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		45.00	36,990.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	12,330.00
15706-0100	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STRAW BALE			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	18	350.00	6,300.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		100.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	1,800.00
15706-0200	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, CHECK DAM			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		650.00	1,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	1,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/17/07

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15706-0400	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT TRAP			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	6	1,000.00	6,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		350.00	2,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	12,000.00
15801-0000	MGAL	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	900.00	50.00	45,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		50.00	45,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	27,000.00
20301-2400	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	19	300.00	5,700.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		150.00	2,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	2,850.00
20302-1200	LNFT	REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	365.0	20.00	7,300.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		17.00	6,205.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	4,380.00
20302-2100	LNFT	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	1,406	30.00	42,180.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		20.00	28,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.90	26,573.40
20304-1000	LPSM	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	ALL	50,000.00	50,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		4,000.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
20401-0000	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	13,190.0	20.00	263,800.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		9.50	125,305.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	211,040.00
20402-0000	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	600	20.00	12,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		13.00	7,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	9,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/17/07

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20410-0000	CUYD	SELECT BORROW			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	690	30.00	20,700.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		35.00	24,150.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		14.00	9,660.00
20801-0000	CUYD	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	650	20.00	13,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		20.00	13,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	42,250.00
25101-1000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 1			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	38.5	100.00	3,850.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		350.00	13,475.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	3,850.00
25101-5000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 5			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	104.0	100.00	10,400.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		300.00	31,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	13,000.00
25110-5000	CUYD	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS 5			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	44	110.00	4,840.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		600.00	26,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	6,600.00
25120-1000	LNFT	RIPRAP DITCH, CLASS 1			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	405.0	20.00	8,100.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		250.00	101,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		69.70	28,228.50
25202-1000	TON	SPECIAL ROCK EMBANKMENT, MECHANICALLY-PLACED			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	1,450	20.00	29,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		60.00	87,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	43,500.00
25302-1000	CUYD	GABIONS, GALVANIZED OR ALUMINIZED COATED			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	714.0	200.00	142,800.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		145.00	103,530.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	124,950.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/17/07

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30101-2000	TON	AGGREGATE BASE GRADING D			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	10,649.0	40.00	425,960.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		38.00	404,662.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		21.75	231,615.75
30105-2000	TON	SUBBASE GRADING B			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	23,928.0	40.00	957,120.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		34.00	813,552.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	358,920.00
55201-0200	CUYD	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	143	4,000.00	572,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		3,225.00	461,175.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,400.00	200,200.00
55302-2200	LNFT	PRECAST, PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DECKED BULB TEE GIRDERS, 35"			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	228	1,000.00	228,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		990.00	225,720.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	114,000.00
55401-1000	LB	REINFORCING STEEL			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	17,025	5.00	85,125.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		3.00	51,075.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.75	46,818.75
55601-0900	LNFT	BRIDGE RAILING, STEEL			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	109	300.00	32,700.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		315.00	34,335.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	21,800.00
55901-0000	SQYD	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	154	20.00	3,080.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		83.00	12,782.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	5,390.00
60201-0400	LNFT	12-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	622	70.00	43,540.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		80.00	49,760.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	49,760.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/17/07

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201-0800	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT (GOVERNMENT FURNISHED)			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	654.0	60.00	39,240.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		120.00	78,480.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	49,050.00
60201-1000	LNFT	36-INCH PIPE CULVERT (GOVERNMENT FURNISHED)			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	268.0	70.00	18,760.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		165.00	44,220.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	24,120.00
60202-0700	LNFT	42-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	48.0	200.00	9,600.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		320.00	15,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115.00	5,520.00
60210-0800	EACH	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	38	400.00	15,200.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		330.00	12,540.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	11,400.00
60210-1000	EACH	END SECTION FOR 36-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	6	800.00	4,800.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		390.00	2,340.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.38	3,602.28
60211-1100	EACH	END SECTION FOR 42-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	2	900.00	1,800.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		540.00	1,080.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		850.00	1,700.00
60704-0000	EACH	CLEANING CULVERT IN PLACE			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		360.00	360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	3,000.00
61701-1900	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 4, CLASS A STEEL OR WOOD POSTS			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	773.0	40.00	30,920.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		33.00	25,509.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	42,515.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/17/07

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61701-4300	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM CRG, TYPE 4, CLASS A			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	46.0	50.00	2,300.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		99.00	4,554.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	2,990.00
61702-0400	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE G4-CRT			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		2,500.00	2,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,329.64	3,329.64
61702-0600	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE FLARED			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	11	2,500.00	27,500.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		2,800.00	30,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,329.64	36,626.04
61702-0800	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION TYPE TANGENT			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	4	2,500.00	10,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		3,900.00	15,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,329.64	13,318.56
61707-0000	LNFT	STRUCTURE TRANSITION RAILING			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	84	100.00	8,400.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		39.00	3,276.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	12,600.00
61708-1000	LNFT	REMOVE AND RESET, GUARDRAIL			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	395	25.00	9,875.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		30.00	11,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	15,800.00
62510-2000	ACRE	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	1.000	2,500.00	2,500.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		5,500.00	5,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,970.00	2,970.00
63302-0000	SQFT	SIGN SYSTEM			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	100.00	100.00	10,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		210.00	21,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		92.50	9,250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/17/07

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0400	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 1			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	10	300.00	3,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		330.00	3,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	1,750.00
63502-0600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	4	350.00	1,400.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		420.00	1,680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	1,200.00
63502-0900	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE, TYPE 28-INCH			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	125	25.00	3,125.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		78.00	9,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		52.50	6,562.50
63502-1300	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	50	150.00	7,500.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		240.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		93.50	4,675.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	219.0	70.00	15,330.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		190.00	41,610.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		46.50	10,183.50
63509-1000	FIX HR RATE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	420	61.00	25,620.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		61.00	25,620.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		61.00	25,620.00
63610-3010					
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	1,046	20.00	20,920.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		22.00	23,012.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		52.00	54,392.00
63641-0700	EACH	RELOCATE LIGHT POLE			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	19	20,000.00	380,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		4,500.00	85,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	66,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/17/07

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63703-0000	EACH	RESIDENTIAL HOUSING			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	1	25,000.00	25,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		50,000.00	50,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	25,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule - Option A

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

State: AK
County: ALEUTIANS EAST
CITY OF KING COVE

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
By: BARBARA ALLEN
Date: 07/17/27

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/ Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 7/20/07

NOT AWARDED - Solicitation Cancelled 8/22/07

~~Contract Awarded to:~~ _____ Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING 240 W 68TH AVE ANCHORAGE, AK 99518	1,448,671.00	
KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC 6441 S AIRPARK PLACE ANCHORAGE, AK 99502	3,173,414.00	
Engineer's Estimate	1,867,828.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/18/07

Bid Schedule - Option A

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	ALL	200,000.00	200,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		830,000.00	830,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		210,000.00	210,000.00
15201-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	ALL	20,000.00	20,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		5,500.00	5,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	25,000.00
15301-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	ALL	15,000.00	15,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		16,500.00	16,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	ALL	18,000.00	18,000.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	ALL	500.00	500.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	2,500.00
40301-0300	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, GRADING C			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	8,011	140.00	1,121,540.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		275.00	2,203,025.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		185.00	1,482,035.00
60405-0000	EACH	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	16	400.00	6,400.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		600.00	9,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,408.00	22,528.00
61108-1000	EACH	ADJUST WATER VALVE			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	26	350.00	9,100.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		420.00	10,920.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	26,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/18/07

Bid Schedule - Option A

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63401-0700	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE D, SOLID			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	39,026	1.00	39,026.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		1.50	58,539.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.25	48,782.50
63405-0050	EACH	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	3	1,100.00	3,300.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		100.00	300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	900.00
63502-0900	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE, TYPE 28-INCH			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	25	25.00	625.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		78.00	1,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		52.50	1,312.50
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	60	70.00	4,200.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		185.00	11,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		46.50	2,790.00
63509-1000	FIX HR RATE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING	180	61.00	10,980.00
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		61.00	10,980.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		61.00	10,980.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule - Option B

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

State: AK
County: ALEUTIANS EAST
CITY OF KING COVE

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
By: BARBARA ALLEN
Date: 07/17/27

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/ Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 7/20/07

NOT AWARDED - Solicitation Cancelled 8/22/07

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC 6441 S AIRPARK PLACE ANCHORAGE, AK 99502	639,900.00	
QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING 240 W 68TH AVE ANCHORAGE, AK 99518	713,519.00	
Engineer's Estimate	783,182.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/18/07

Bid Schedule - Option B

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	125,000.00	125,000.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		50,000.00	50,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40,000.00	40,000.00
15201-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	6,000.00	6,000.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		20,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15301-0010	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	9,000.00	9,000.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	5,000.00	5,000.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		18,000.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	ALL	2,500.00	2,500.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		500.00	500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	2,000.00
20301-2400	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	4	150.00	600.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		275.00	1,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	600.00
20401-0000	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	3,274	9.50	31,103.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		20.00	65,480.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	52,384.00
21101-1000	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 1			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	342.0	18.00	6,156.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		5.00	1,710.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.75	1,966.50

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/18/07

Bid Schedule - Option B

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30101-2000	TON	AGGREGATE BASE GRADING D			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	1,498.0	37.00	55,426.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		40.00	59,920.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		21.75	32,581.50
30105-2000	TON	SUBBASE GRADING B			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	4,464.0	33.00	147,312.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		40.00	178,560.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	66,960.00
40301-0300	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, GRADING C			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	687.0	275.00	188,925.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		100.00	68,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		185.00	127,095.00
60405-0000	EACH	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	3	600.00	1,800.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		600.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,408.00	4,224.00
61108-1000	EACH	ADJUST WATER VALVE			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	6	420.00	2,520.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		500.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	6,000.00
61108-2000	EACH	ADJUST FIRE HYDRANT			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		1,500.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	3,000.00
63302-0000	SQFT	SIGN SYSTEM			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	31	210.00	6,510.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		100.00	3,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		92.50	2,867.50
63401-0700	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE D, SOLID			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	3,072	1.50	4,608.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		2.00	6,144.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.25	3,840.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/18/07

Bid Schedule - Option B

Project No.: AK EMK 2005(1)

Project Name: KING COVE CITY STREET PROJECT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0900	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE, TYPE 28-INCH			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	25	78.00	1,950.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		25.00	625.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		52.50	1,312.50
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	54	185.00	9,990.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		70.00	3,780.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		46.50	2,511.00
63509-1000	FIX HR RATE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	100	61.00	6,100.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		61.00	6,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		61.00	6,100.00
63602-3000	EACH	SYSTEM INSTALLATION, ELECTRICAL			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	1	9,000.00	9,000.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		175,000.00	175,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		377,000.00	377,000.00
63610-4000	LNFT	CONDUIT, 10-INCH, FIBERGLASS			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	370	40.00	14,800.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		50.00	18,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		52.00	19,240.00
63641-0700	EACH	RELOCATE LIGHT POLE			
		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO INC	1	4,500.00	4,500.00
		QUALITY ASPHALT PAVING		20,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	3,500.00